
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
MINORITY AFFAIRS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:65
ANSWERED ON:05.12.2013
MINORITY STATUS
Choudhry Smt. Shruti

Will the Minister of MINORITY AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has revised the criteria to determine the minority status in each State; 

(b) if so, the details thereof and the present status in this regard; and 

(c) the demands of each State in this regard?

Answer

MINISTER OF MINORITY AFFAIRS (SHRI K RAHMAN KHAN) 

(a) No, Madam. 

(b) Does not arise. 

(c) No such demand was received from any of the States till date. 
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